Fall Series High Point Grand Champion and Reserve Grand Champion
6-Sep

Exhibitor

Division

27-Sep

NOVEMBER

FALL SERIES

Frost Herin Diamond
Sassi

Rich J Tiger Lily
Apache

Cee Cee

Paint Your Guns
Apache

Fender Bender
Penny

Jessie’s Best Dun
Gunner Rhyme
Blues Clues

Radical Sunshine
SkysPeppyBoy
Sheza Royal Sugar
Farrah Fawcett

Dun It With A Cactus
Geronimo

Spur

Zorro

Hancock Roan Fawn
R U Fancy Enough
Wild Chandelena
Dolly

Kinzee Shull

DF Genuinely Chexy
Precisely Hot
Harvey

Jade

Berri all treasure, 'Batman’

Custom Cash Money
Chevy

Cory’s Got Game
Walter

Remi

Sugar

Tyra

Bills Tari Acre
Summernite Valentine
Elustrious

Lenny

Thor

Pearl

Boon San Billy
Scooter

Electrically Coded
Giovanni

GG

Mizter Royal Cotton
Macy

Emily Whitehead
Sharon Parker-Burt
Ashley Rothaug

Liz Jones

Tommy Inglis

Marcy Blakely / MB HORSEMANSHIP

Liz Jones

Leah Pierce
Kristina Lewis
Lisa Richards
Emily Day

Shaula Carboni
Jessyca Myer
JozyLin Karlicke
Harper Thompson
Shelby Crider
Mashall Daniel
Melissa Barnett
Adrienne Dominey
Lexi Reeves
Rhianna Day
Ellen Williams
Shelby Crider
Shaula Carboni
Jim Williams
Robyn Ruble
Shaula Carboni
Shaula Carboni
Kalyn Sanders
Jordyn McClain
Kath Loan Koranda
Eliana Harrell
Lorri Hart

Benjamin Arreguin/ JAOBAR

Courtney Foust
Melissa Reid
Renee Johns
Pamela Kettle
Cheryl Clark
Lance Wilson
Lorri Hart

John Halpin
Josh Murphy
Amber Simon
Josh Murphy
Terri Cravens
Natasha Handy
Harper Kunkel
Debbie Larson
Josh Murphy

Amateur
Green Horse
Green Horse
Open
Novice
Open
Amateur
W/T Adult
W/T Adult
Novice
Youth
Novice
Green Horse
W/T Youth
WI/T Youth
W/T Adult
W/T Adult
Green Horse
W/T Adult
Novice
Youth

Open
Novice
Amateur
Green Horse
W/T Adult
Green Horse
Green Horse
Amateur
Youth
Amateur
Green Horse
Novice
Green Horse
Open

W/T Adult
Green Horse
Amateur
Novice
Green Horse
W/T Adult
Novice
Open
Amateur
Green Horse
Amateur
W/T Adult
W/T Youth
Green/Novice
Open

295
331.5
339
348
267.5

341

261.5

260

341
273.5

365.5
352.5
349
346

109.5

251

220

202.5

141
139
139

71

74.5
72.5

68.5

~
N
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1115
1070
1043.5
914
914
902.5
839
797.5
726
668
611.5
478.5
442
435
405.5
391
371.5
365.5
362
352.5
349
346
332.5
310.5
291
284.5
251
250.5
230.5
222
220
216.5
202.5
198
149
148.5
147.5
146.5
144
141
139
139
80
77.5
74.5
72.5
71
68.5



Unbeliievible Jessica Eckert Green Horse
Tornado Morniing Victoria Fiello Green Horse



